OMNI® LOW VOLTAGE ULTRASONIC AND PIR CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 12/20/22
1301A_OMNIDT_SPEC_R02

1301A_OMNIDT_SPEC_R02
Lighting Controls
ORDERING GUIDE
OMNI DT
Model Technology Coverage Relay/Photocell Option BAA/TAA*BAA/TAA*
OMNI Ceiling sensor DT Dual Technology 500 500 sq ft
2000 2,000 sq ft
RP Relay and Photocell
(Blank) No Option
 Blank  Standard
 Product
 U  BAA
 T  TAA
Example: OMNIDT2000
CATALOG #
*Buy American Solutions
BAA
FAR §52.225-9
TAA
FAR §52.225-11
OMNIDT2000RP OMNIDT2000RP
OMNIDT2000 OMNIDT2000
OMNIDT500 OMNIDT500
1.50 ± .02"
(38.1 mm)
Ø 4.50 ± .02"
(114.3 mm)
DIMENSIONS
OMNI® LOW VOLTAGE ULTRASONIC AND PIR CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 12/20/22
1301A_OMNIDT_SPEC_R02
Lighting Controls
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Coverage Patterns
OMNIDT2000
22’ [6.7m]
12’ [3.7m]
32’ [9.8m]
23’ [7.0m]
64’ [19.5m]
45’ [13.7m]
OMNIDT500
23’ [7.0m]
23’ [7.0m]
12’ [3.7m]
22’ [6.7m]
Wiring Diagrams
Lighting
Load
Red
Black
Blue
Power Pack contacts
rated for 20 Amps.
Neutral
Hot
Ground
Red (+24VDC)
Black (common)
Blue (control)
Red
Red
Black
White
UVPP Power Pack
Supplies  150mA
Low Voltage Sensors (devices)